RENEWI PLC

RENEWI PLC

ISIN: GBOOBNR4T868 WKN:

Overview

2024/05/14 16:47:09

Price
606.00 GBp

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

€  1.85%(11.00)

GBOOBNR4T868
SKS

London Stock Exchange

GBp
Utilities
Stock

553 EUR
FTSE 100

604.00 GBp (1,422)
606.00 GBp (1,394)
587.00 GBp

608.00 GBp

587.00 GBp

595.00 GBp
599.303122 GBp
57,620
34,531,845.87
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41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00BNR4T868&ID_NOTATION=9454326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd9fe010d3cf1089251f281d394dab8e10775670bd37a8c4da3141cf0f6ccee3&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9778cd6eebc6f4cca&time=1715785430&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e10610e5c6b8207c7f9236739dcea03ffbc4605b7fbce7249560ba7c841a0e3&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0672a9ad4920638ea&time=1715785430&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1eb61af3d351644b1187f14ec4c30bd81358f4d59b0ce26d6b31edbb31801fa2&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=34212bdbf520c4b90&time=1715785430&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f70eed9b65069492ff27e7342044cff3581261303acd45e6e648a3b1d6330e3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a63bfd2074522e0ad&time=1715785430&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8abd616b9f98feeebcbdc4f6fe6309e6ed3c742665da44adda83a03d6b45484d&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=724bd0501dcaec8f2&time=1715785430&tool=RSC

RENEWI PLC

Details

2024/05/14 16:47:09

Price

606.00 GBp

Difference €  1.85%(11.00)
General attributes
ISIN GBOOBNR4T868
Symbol SKS
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency GBp
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 553 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 604.00 GBp (1,422)
Ask (Ask size) 606.00 GBp (1,394)
Open 587.00 GBp
High 608.00 GBp
Low 587.00 GBp
Close (prev. day) 595.00 GBp
VWAP 599.303122 GBp
Volume (pcs) 57,620
Trading volume 34,531,845.87
Number of trades 154
Last size 41
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +3.48% +0.17% +23.57%
Perf (abs.) +20.00 +1.00 +113.50
Beta 1.32 0.99 1.00
Volatility 30.47 48.33 39.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 14:33 6.96 EUR
14

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:43 6.90 EUR
14

Munich 2024/05/ 08:11 6.91 EUR
14

London Stock 2024/05/ 16:47 606.00 GBp

Exchange 14

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:04 6.88 EUR

592.80 GBp (131,896
579.66 GBp (93,288
586.83 GBp (100,236
567.54 GBp (140,313
660.00 GBp (2024/01/15
534.00 GBp (2024/03/04
749.00 GBp (2023/10/06
446.50 GBp (2023/08/25

—_ 2D

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 10

0.00 1

34.53 154

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9454326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317395652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222960348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244980169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244980168

RENEWI PLC

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/04/
03

2024/05/
14

2024/05/
14

2024/05/
14

17:34 7.50 USD

16:47 7.10 EUR

16:31 7.01 EUR

16:15 7.01 EUR

0.00

0.49

0.00

0.00

152

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353264075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353264075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281034374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414407047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=68849834

RENEWI PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

I'E@I

Contact Details
RENEWI PLC

Enigma, Wavendon Business Park, Ortensia
Drive - MK17 8LX Milton Keynes

Telefon: +44-1908-650650
Fax: +44-1908-650651
E-mail: info@renewi.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Otto Frank de
Bont

Adam Richford

Bas van Ginkel

Baukje
Dreimuller

Daniél Post

Helen
Richardson

Maarten
Buikhuisen

Patrick Deprez

Philip Griffin-
Smith

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bernardus
Verwaayen

Allard Castelein

Luc Sterckx

Annemieke den
Otter

Jolande C. M.
Sap

Katleen
Vandeweyer

Neil John Hartley

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@renewi.com
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